
 

 

 Term dates and List of Events for 19/20 

Date Event Time Who for? 

Wednesday 4th September Term starts for years 1 to 6 
Nursery opens 

 Years 1 to 6 
Nursery 

Monday 9th September Reception start mornings and lunch only  Reception 

Tuesday 10th September Year 4 Roman day at school  Year 4 

Thursday 12th September Year 6 Viking Day at school  Year 6 

Monday 16th September Reception start full time  Reception 

Monday 16th September Year 2 Fire of London Day at school  Year 2 

Friday 27th September Year 6 Cake sale 
MACMILLIAN – WORLD’S BIGGEST COFFEE MORNING, 
raising money for Macmillan cancer, run by the year 6 pupils 

 
10:00 to 11:30 am 
– school Hall 

All pupils 
Parents, friends and 
relatives 

Monday 30th September  Year 5 Trip to Rockingham Castle  Year 5 

Wednesday 2nd October Harvest Assembly – please send in a tin, jar or packet of food for 

our assembly 

 The children only 

Tuesday 8th October School Photos  Nursery to Year 6 

Friday 18th October  PTA disco (Reception to Year 6)  Reception to Year 6 

Monday 21st , Tuesday 22nd  and 

Wednesday 23rd  October 

Parents Evenings for Reception to Year 6 – teachers will offer 

appointments on two of the evenings 

3:30pm – 6:00pm Reception to Year 6 

Monday 28th October to Friday 1st 

November 

HALF TERM  All  pupils 

Tuesday  5th November EYFS curriculum session – find out more about the EYFS and 

how to support your child’s learning 

9:30 -10:30 am 

 

Nursery and Reception 

parents 

Monday 11th November Year 3 History off the Page Visit at school  Year 3 

Friday 15th November Year 5 Cake Sale 
Children in Need Day – Spotty Mufti Day 

 All pupils 

Monday 18th November Year 5 Wonderstruck Day at school  Year 5 

Tuesday 19th November Year 6 Wonderstruck Day at school  Year 6 

Monday 25th to Friday 29th November Open week for Parents – classes will be open for some sessions 

for parents to come and see what really happens! 

Various times 

during the week 

All pupils 

Wednesday 11th and Thursday 12th 

December 

Year 2 production 1:45pm start Year 2 parents 

Friday 13th December PTA Christmas Disco   Reception to Year 6 



 

 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th 

December  

Reception nativity 2pm start Reception parents 

Tuesday 17th December  Nursery Christmas lunch  Nursery pupils 

Wednesday 18th December Nursery Christmas sing-a-long   
Key Stage 2 Carol concert 

10am start  
2pm start 

Nursery parents  

Year 3,4,5 and 6 parents 

Thursday 19th December Christmas lunch day   Reception to Year 6 

Friday 20th December End of term achievement assembly  

Last Day of Term 

8:50am start  Reception to Year 6 

Tuesday 7th January Children back to school  All pupils 

Tuesday 7th January Year 3 swimming starts (every Tuesday until Easter)  Year 3 

Thursday 23rd January  Tigers Class Assembly 8:50am start Tigers parents 

Friday 24th January Year 4 Cake Sale  All pupils 

Thursday 30th January  Snow Leopards Class Assembly 8.50am start Snow Leopards parents 

Friday 7th February PTA Disco (Reception to Year 6)  Reception to Year 6 

Monday 10th, Tuesday 11th and 
Wednesday 12th February 

Parents Evenings – teachers will offer appointments on two of the 
evenings  

3:30pm – 6:00pm Nursery to Year 6 

Wednesday 12th February Cinderella Pantomime in school AM All pupils 

Monday 17th to Friday 21st 

February 

HALF TERM  All pupils 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day – come to school dressed as a book character or 

wear mufti and donate a book or £1 to the school library  

 All pupils 

Monday 9th to Friday 13th March Open week for Parents – classes will be open for some sessions 

for parents to come and see what really happens! 

Various times 

during the week 

Nursery to Year 6 

Thursday 19th  March  Mother’s Day Assembly – Mother’s day assembly for female 

guests of reception pupils. 

Mother’s Day open classes – one female guest per child can join 
children in class to celebrate mothering Sunday  

8:50 am start 

 
9:30 – 10:30 am 

Reception pupils’ female 

relatives 

One female relative per 
child – all year groups 

Friday 20th March  Year 3 Cake Sale  All pupils 

Wednesday 25th March Class Photos  All Pupils 

Monday 30th March Year 4 Whitemoor lakes trip parent information meeting 5pm Year 4 parents 

Wednesday 1st April  Year 4 production 2 pm start Year 4 parents 

Thursday 2nd April Year 4 production  6:00 pm start Year 4 parents 

Friday 3rd April  End of term achievement assembly 

Last day of term 

8:50am start Reception to Year 6 

parents 



 

 

Tuesday 21st April Children back to school  All pupils 

Tuesday 21st April Year 4 swimming starts (every Tuesday until half term)  Year 4 children 

Friday 24th April Year 2 Cake Sale  All pupils 

Wednesday 29th April to Friday 1st 

May 

Year 4 Residential to Whitemoor Lakes   Year 4 children 

Friday 8th May Bank Holiday – School Closed  All pupils 

Monday 11th  to Thursday  14th May Year 6 SATS Assessment week  Year 6 children 

Wednesday 13th May Foxes Class Assembly 8:50am start Foxes parents 

Friday 15th May Year 6 ‘Fun Day’ 
PTA School Disco (Reception to Year 6) 

 Year 6 children 

Wednesday 20th May Hedgehogs Class Assembly 8:50am start Hedgehogs parents 

Throughout May Year 2 SATS Assessments  Year 2 children 

Monday 25th May to Friday 29th 
June 

HALF TERM  All pupils 

Friday 5th June Year 1 cake sale  All pupils 

Wb 8th June Year 1 Phonics Screening  Year 1 pupils 

Thursday 11th June Harris Hawks Class Assembly 8:50am start Harris Hawks parents 

Date to be confirmed   Year 6 York trip parents meeting 5pm Year 6 parents 

Thursday 18th June Father’s Day Assembly - Father’s day assembly is open for male 

guests of reception pupils. 

Father’s Day open sessions in class - one male guest per child 

can join children in class to celebrate father’s day 

8:50 am start 

 

9:30 – 10:30 am 

Male relatives of 

reception pupils 

One male relative per 

child – all yr groups 

Wednesday 24th June Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and 2 Sports Day 9:30am start Parents, family of 
Nursery, R, Y1, Y2 
parents 

Thursday 25th June Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 Sports Day 9:30am start Parents, family of 

Y3,Y4,Y5 and Y6 pupils 

Friday 26th June Reception Cake Sale  All pupils 

Thursday 2nd July Buzzards Class Assembly 8:50am start Buzzards parents 

Friday 3rd July Reports home to parents  Reception to Year 5 

Dates To Be Confirmed Year 6 Residential to York  Year 6 pupils 

Date To Be Confirmed Summer Fete 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm Open to all friends and 

families 

Date To Be Confirmed Year 6 production 6pm Year 6 parents 



 

 

Date To Be Confirmed Year 6 production 6 pm  Year 6 parents 

Wednesday 8th July Year 6 Reports and SAT results home to parents  Year 6 

Friday 10th July Year 6 Secondary School Transition Day - Corby Schools 
 
Move up Day – children meet new teachers 

  
 
All pupils 

Wednesday 15th July Talent Show 
 
Open Evening – come and have a look at all your children’s work 
from the year, take books home and visit new class and teacher. 

8:50 am start 
 
Drop in between 
3:15 pm to 4:15 pm 

Invited parents 
 
Reception to Year 6 
parents 

Thursday 16th July End of Term Achievement and Attendance Assembly  8:50 am start Reception to Year 6 
parents 

Friday 17th July Leavers Assembly 

Last Day of Term 

2 pm start Year 6 parents 

    

 

 

 

 


